A							DATENTO	
	TEN 01-14-2)NER ase No	o. GP-3014	463 (27) al docu	60/17) ment or copy			
1.	Nai 101943	480		2. N a	me and Addres	ss of Party(ies) rec	eiving an intere	est:
	JEFFREY	. CORREIA ′ M. STEFAN IN JIJINA			ıl Address: Address:	GENERAL MOTORS 300 Renaissance Detroit		
	////99//	2/		State/2	Zip:	Michigan 48265-	3000	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?					nal name(s) ar	nd addresses attacl	ned? ☐ Yes 🛚	No
3.	Description of the interest Assignment	conveyed: Change of	Name	Other:				
	Security Agreement	☐ Merger					25. To	
	Execution Date: NOVEM						w C	
4.	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). Additional sheet attached? If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: NOVEMBER 8, 2001 Date							
Α.	Patent Application No.(s)			B. Pa	tent No.(s)			
5.	General Moto Mail Code 48: 300 Renaissa	uld be mailed: Simon, Esq. OTORS CORPORATION rs Legal Staff 2-C23-B21 unce Center gan 48265-3000	ce 6.	. Num . Total ⊠	ber of application fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to b No. 07-0960	oe charged to Depo	\$ asit Account	<u>40</u>
			8	. 🗵	overpayment to	any deficiencies in Deposit Account	No. 07-0960.	,
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE								
01/14/2002 AAHMED1 00000413 070960 10037025 01 FC:581 40.00 CH								
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowle copy of the original docur FRANK C. NICHOLAS (3 Name of Person Signing	33,983)	Sign	nature	han-	NO	/EMBER 9, 20	
	TOTAL HOLLING CO.							

PATENT REEL: 012441 FRAME: 0810

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application GP-301463 entitled

METHOD FOR PROVIDING VEHICLE NAVIGATION INSTRUCTIONS

filed, I authorize attor date of said application	mey ANTHONY LUK	s indicated below. If the patent application has been KE SIMON to insert the application number and filing s (
when known.				
Inventor's signature	Johnson	5	Date: 11801	
Full name:	JOHN J. CORREIA		Declaration dated:	
Residence:	Livonia, Michigan			
CORREIA, known to	day ofome to be the person we/she executed the same	My commission expire County of Authorizati BARBAR Botary Public,	es: FEB. 27.200	_

PATENT REEL: 012441 FRAME: 0811

Inventor's signature	A WE	Date: 11/8/01
Full name:	JEFFRAYM. STEFA	N Declaration dated:
Residence:	Clawson, Michigan	
0 1: 14h	1 6 1	ze, 2001, before me personally appeared
JEFFREY M. STEFA	AN, known to me to be at he/she executed the	the person who executed the foregoing instrument,
(SEAL)		Motary Public My commission expires: FEB. Y7, VOO3 County of Authorization: COKLOND BARBARA A. SCHALK Notary Public, State of Michigan Oakland County My Commission Expires February 27, 2003
Inventor's signature	Tim	Date: 11/08/01
Full name:	JASMIN JIJINA	Declaration dated:
Residence:	Novi, Michigan	
	day of Noveries e to be the person who ne/she executed the sam	Notary Public My commission expires: FEB. 27. 2003 County of Authorization: Chrenno BARBARA A. SCHALK My Commission Fraires February 27, 2003 Oakland County My Commission Fraires February 27, 2003

PATENT
RECORDED: 11/09/2001 REEL: 012441 FRAME: 0812